Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] ST Award 019 High Senior Team Re

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

7 Beef Carcass Reasons 1 Beef Carcasses
8 Beef Round Reasons 2 Lamb Carcasses
9 Lamb Carcass Reasons 4 Beef Rounds

Tie 1 Class(es):
10 Identification Line

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses

4 Beef Rounds
5 Pork Loins
6 Pork Chops

7 Beef Carcass Reasons

8 Beef Round Reasons

9 Lamb Carcass Reasons

10 Identification Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 ST 104a Reed, Jordan C NIO Niobrara 674
ST 104b Miller, Katelynn L NIO Niobrara 680
ST 104c Smith, Travis W NIO Niobrara 682
ST 104d Cushman, Harley K NIO Niobrara 685

2047 871 350 420
2 ST 102b Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 636
ST 102c Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 690
ST 102d Ochsner, Blake W GOS Goshen 711

2037 793 381 431
3 ST 101a Dickerson, Hazen S UNT Uinta 652
ST 101b Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 679
ST 101c Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 629

1960 767 340 421
4 ST 106a Oldham, Jared D FRE Fremont 664
ST 106¢c Gose, Natalie D FRE Fremont 675
ST 106d Rinker, Meredith A FRE Fremont 502

1841 685 344 394
5 ST 103a Wood, William J ALB Albany 599
ST 103b Russell, Taryn C ALB Albany 563
ST 103c Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 570
ST 103d Fletcher, Victoria L ALB Albany 640

1809 632 341 407
6 ST 105a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 604
ST 105b Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 680
ST 105¢c Toppan, Ariel C NAT Natrona 477
ST 105d Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 522

1806 649 326 384
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Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] JT Award 018 High Junior Team Re:

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
4 Beef Rounds

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Lamb Carcasses

3 Pork Carcasses

4 Beef Rounds

5 Pork Loins

6 Pork Chops

10 Identification Line

Rank Contestant

1 JT 303a
JT 303b
JT 303c
JT 303d

2 JT 302a
JT 302b
JT 302¢
JT 302d

3 JT 305a
JT 305b
JT 305¢
JT 305d

4 JT 304a
JT 304b
JT 304c
JT 304d

5 JT 301a
JT 301b
JT 301c
JT 301d

Tie 1 Class(es):

10 Identification Line

Name

Dockery, Dax M
Jensen, Amber S
Baars, Chelsea
Dockery, Lexie K

Schainost, Danielle M
King, John W
Lippincott, Taylor L
Lippincott, Tristan L

Griffin, Wyatt C
Osborne, Hank A
Winchester, Jacob
McConnell, Mark D

Daniels, Cecilea A
Montgomery, Kaylee S
Stewart, Sheridan
Stewart, Wilson

lorg, Newt
lorg, Dusty Q
Allen, Dalton B
Allen, Taylor S
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Team

NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen

FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont

NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta

Score

565
544
560
551
1676

565
530
505
564
1659

503
532
490
416
1525

304
416
432
537
1385

431
402
386
305
1219

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses
4 Beef Rounds

5 Pork Loins

6 Pork Chops

Tie Breakers

856 412 820

817 419 842

731 369 794

626 380 759

417 391 802



Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] SA Award 011 High Senior Pork Res

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses

2 Lamb Carcasses

3 Pork Carcasses

4 Beef Rounds

5 Pork Loins

6 Pork Chops

7 Beef Carcass Reasons
8 Beef Round Reasons

9 Lamb Carcass Reasons
10 Identification Line

Tie 1 Class(es):
10 Identification Line

Scoring Class(es):
3 Pork Carcasses
5 Pork Loins

6 Pork Chops

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 401d Ochsner, Katie P GOS Goshen 150 284 709 0
2 106a Oldham, Jared D FRE Fremont 150 256 664 0
3 105a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 150 230 604 0
4 103a Wood, William J ALB Albany 150 203 599 0
5 105d Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 150 127 522 0
6 102b Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 148 217 636 0
7 105b Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 147 292 680 0
8 101b Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 146 284 679 0
9 102¢c Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 146 276 690 0
10 101c Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 146 232 629 0
11 104c Smith, Travis W NIO Niobrara 145 285 682 0
12 103d Fletcher, Victoria L ALB Albany 145 245 640 0
13 106¢c Gose, Natalie D FRE Fremont 143 279 675 0
14 101a Dickerson, Hazen S UNT Uinta 140 251 652 0
15 104b Miller, Katelynn L NIO Niobrara 139 293 680 0
16 102d Ochsner, Blake W GOS Goshen 138 300 711 0
17 104a Reed, Jordan C NIO Niobrara 135 284 674 0
18 103c Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 134 184 570 0
19 105¢c Toppan, Ariel C NAT Natrona 132 104 477 0
20 103b Russell, Taryn C ALB Albany 130 201 563 0
21 106d Rinker, Meredith A FRE Fremont 125 150 502 0
22 104d Cushman, Harley K NIO Niobrara 122 293 685 0
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Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] SA Award 012 High Senior Lamb Re

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
9 Lamb Carcass Reasons

Tie 1 Class(es):
10 Identification Line

Scoring Class(es):
2 Lamb Carcasses
9 Lamb Carcass Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 106a Oldham, Jared D FRE Fremont 93 256 43 0
2 102b Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 93 217 43 0
3 102d Ochsner, Blake W GOS Goshen 92 300 42 0
4 101a Dickerson, Hazen S UNT Uinta 92 251 42 0
5 106¢c Gose, Natalie D FRE Fremont 91 279 41 0
6 103c Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 91 184 41 0
7 104c Smith, Travis W NIO Niobrara 90 285 40 0
8 102c Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 920 276 40 0
9 105b Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 88 292 38 0
10 106d Rinker, Meredith A FRE Fremont 88 150 38 0
11 104d Cushman, Harley K NIO Niobrara 87 293 39 0
12 103b Russell, Taryn C ALB Albany 87 201 37 0
13 104b Miller, Katelynn L NIO Niobrara 86 293 38 0
14 104a Reed, Jordan C NIO Niobrara 86 284 38 0
15 401d Ochsner, Katie P GOS Goshen 85 284 39 0
16 103d Fletcher, Victoria L ALB Albany 85 245 39 0
17 105¢c Toppan, Ariel C NAT Natrona 85 104 35 0
18 101b Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 84 284 38 0
19 105d Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 84 127 38 0
20 101c Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 83 232 37 0
21 105a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 78 230 38 0
22 103a Wood, William J ALB Albany 77 203 37 0
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Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] SA Award 013 High Senior Beef Res

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Beef Carcass Reasons
8 Beef Round Reasons

Tie 1 Class(es):
10 Identification Line

Scoring Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

4 Beef Rounds

7 Beef Carcass Reasons

8 Beef Round Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 401d Ochsner, Katie P GOS Goshen 190 284 92 0
2 104d Cushman, Harley K NIO Niobrara 183 293 86 0
3 102d Ochsner, Blake W GOS Goshen 181 300 86 0
4 102c Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 178 276 87 0
5 102b Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 178 217 83 0
6 104a Reed, Jordan C NIO Niobrara 169 284 80 0
7 101a Dickerson, Hazen S UNT Uinta 169 251 76 0
8 103a Wood, William J ALB Albany 169 203 79 0
9 101c Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 168 232 71 0
10 101b Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 165 284 76 0
11 106a Oldham, Jared D FRE Fremont 165 256 77 0
12 103d Fletcher, Victoria L ALB Albany 165 245 70 0
13 104b Miller, Katelynn L NIO Niobrara 162 293 72 0
14 104c Smith, Travis W NIO Niobrara 162 285 75 0
15 106¢c Gose, Natalie D FRE Fremont 162 279 76 0
16 103c Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 161 184 75 0
17 105d Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 161 127 68 0
18 105¢ Toppan, Ariel C NAT Natrona 156 104 62 0
19 105b Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 153 292 73 0
20 105a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 146 230 71 0
21 103b Russell, Taryn C ALB Albany 145 201 70 0
22 106d Rinker, Meredith A FRE Fremont 139 150 69 0
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Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] SA Award 014 High Senior ID Resul

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses

2 Lamb Carcasses

3 Pork Carcasses

4 Beef Rounds

5 Pork Loins

6 Pork Chops

7 Beef Carcass Reasons
8 Beef Round Reasons
9 Lamb Carcass Reasons
10 Identification Line

Tie 1 Class(es):

7 Beef Carcass Reasons
8 Beef Round Reasons

9 Lamb Carcass Reasons

Scoring Class(es):
10 Identification Line

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 102d Ochsner, Blake W GOS Goshen 300 128 711 0
2 104d Cushman, Harley K NIO Niobrara 293 125 685 0
3 104b Miller, Katelynn L NIO Niobrara 293 110 680 0
4 105b Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 292 111 680 0
5 104c Smith, Travis W NIO Niobrara 285 115 682 0
6 401d Ochsner, Katie P GOS Goshen 284 131 709 0
7 104a Reed, Jordan C NIO Niobrara 284 118 674 0
8 101b Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 284 114 679 0
9 106¢c Gose, Natalie D FRE Fremont 279 117 675 0
10 102c Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 276 127 690 0
11 106a Oldham, Jared D FRE Fremont 256 120 664 0
12 101a Dickerson, Hazen S UNT Uinta 251 118 652 0
13 103d Fletcher, Victoria L ALB Albany 245 109 640 0
14 101c Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 232 108 629 0
15 105a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 230 109 604 0
16 102b Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 217 126 636 0
17 103a Wood, William J ALB Albany 203 116 599 0
18 103b Russell, Taryn C ALB Albany 201 107 563 0
19 103c Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 184 116 570 0
20 106d Rinker, Meredith A FRE Fremont 150 107 502 0
21 105d Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 127 106 522 0
22 105¢ Toppan, Ariel C NAT Natrona 104 97 477 0
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Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] SA Award 015 High Senior Reasons

Scoring Class(es):

7 Beef Carcass Reasons

8 Beef Round Reasons

9 Lamb Carcass Reasons

Rank Contestant
1 401d
2 102d
3 102c
4 102b
5 104d
6 106a
7 104a
8 101a
9 106¢c

10 103a

11 103c

12 104c

13 101b

14 105b

15 104b

16 105a

17 103d

18 101c

19 106d

20 103b

21 105d

22 105¢

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
4 Beef Rounds

Name

Ochsner, Katie P
Ochsner, Blake W
Cecil, Logan M
Gurney, Andrea M
Cushman, Harley K
Oldham, Jared D
Reed, Jordan C
Dickerson, Hazen S
Gose, Natalie D
Wood, William J
Moline, Nick B
Smith, Travis W
Malone, Ty J
Bentley, Colter L
Miller, Katelynn L
Montgomery, Stetson W
Fletcher, Victoria L
Aimone, Bo B
Rinker, Meredith A
Russell, Taryn C
Arner, Riley J
Toppan, Ariel C
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Tie 2 Class(es):

10 Identification Line

Team

GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

144 284
145 300
141 276
145 217
145 293
138 256
137 284
143 251
136 279
130 203
136 184
137 285
135 284
130 292
138 293
115 230
141 245
143 232
120 150
125 201
139 127
144 104
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Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] SA Award 016 High Senior Individua

Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

7 Beef Carcass Reasons 1 Beef Carcasses
8 Beef Round Reasons 2 Lamb Carcasses
9 Lamb Carcass Reasons 4 Beef Rounds

Tie 1 Class(es):
10 Identification Line

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses

4 Beef Rounds
5 Pork Loins
6 Pork Chops

7 Beef Carcass Reasons

8 Beef Round Reasons

9 Lamb Carcass Reasons

10 Identification Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 102d Ochsner, Blake W GOS Goshen 71 300 128 145
2 401d Ochsner, Katie P GOS Goshen 709 284 131 144
3 102c Cecil, Logan M GOS Goshen 690 276 127 141
4 104d Cushman, Harley K NIO Niobrara 685 293 125 145
5 104c Smith, Travis W NIO Niobrara 682 285 115 137
6 104b Miller, Katelynn L NIO Niobrara 680 293 110 138
7 105b Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 680 292 111 130
8 101b Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 679 284 114 135
9 106¢c Gose, Natalie D FRE Fremont 675 279 117 136
10 104a Reed, Jordan C NIO Niobrara 674 284 118 137
11 106a Oldham, Jared D FRE Fremont 664 256 120 138
12 101a Dickerson, Hazen S UNT Uinta 652 251 118 143
13 103d Fletcher, Victoria L ALB Albany 640 245 109 141
14 102b Gurney, Andrea M GOS Goshen 636 217 126 145
15 101c Aimone, Bo B UNT Uinta 629 232 108 143
16 105a Montgomery, Stetson W NAT Natrona 604 230 109 115
17 103a Wood, William J ALB Albany 599 203 116 130
18 103c Moline, Nick B ALB Albany 570 184 116 136
19 103b Russell, Taryn C ALB Albany 563 201 107 125
20 105d Arner, Riley J NAT Natrona 522 127 106 139
21 106d Rinker, Meredith A FRE Fremont 502 150 107 120
22 105¢ Toppan, Ariel C NAT Natrona 477 104 97 144
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Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] IA Award 006 High intermediate Porl

Scoring Class(es):
3 Pork Carcasses

5 Pork Loins
6 Pork Chops
Rank Contestant
1 305b
2 502b
3 305c¢
4 303a
5 302a
6 502d
7 301a
8 301c
9 302d
10 303d
11 305a
12 502c
13 304d
14 303c
15 302¢c
16 304b
17 503a
18 502a
19 501d
20 304a

Tie 1 Class(es):

10 Identification Line

Name

Osborne, Hank A
Smith, Shane A
Winchester, Jacob
Dockery, Dax M
Schainost, Danielle M
Shaner, Caleb J

lorg, Newt

Allen, Dalton B
Lippincott, Tristan L
Dockery, Lexie K
Griffin, Wyatt C
Mosley, McKayle P
Stewart, Wilson
Baars, Chelsea
Lippincott, Taylor L
Montgomery, Kaylee S
Sparkman, Jordan T
Seeds, Kaylee A
Moline, Joel R
Daniels, Cecilea A
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Tie 2 Class(es):
3 Pork Carcasses

Team

FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

251
202
220
285
279
170
160
129
290
279
260
156
269
292
243
175
125
234
225
131
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Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] IA Award 007 High Intermediate Lam

Scoring Class(es):
2 Lamb Carcasses

Rank

OCONOADRWN -~

Contestant

302d
303a
302a
304d
305b
302¢c
304b
303c
305a
502a
502b
303d
301a
502¢c
301c
501d
305¢c
503a
502d
304a

Tie 1 Class(es):

10 Identification Line

Name

Lippincott, Tristan L
Dockery, Dax M
Schainost, Danielle M
Stewart, Wilson
Osborne, Hank A
Lippincott, Taylor L
Montgomery, Kaylee S
Baars, Chelsea
Griffin, Wyatt C
Seeds, Kaylee A
Smith, Shane A
Dockery, Lexie K
lorg, Newt

Mosley, McKayle P
Allen, Dalton B
Moline, Joel R
Winchester, Jacob
Sparkman, Jordan T
Shaner, Caleb J
Daniels, Cecilea A
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Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses
4 Beef Rounds

5 Pork Loins
6 Pork Chops
Team Score
GOS Goshen 50
NIO Niobrara 50
GOS Goshen 50
NAT Natrona 50
FRE Fremont 50
GOS Goshen 50
NAT Natrona 50
NIO Niobrara 48
FRE Fremont 48
NIO Niobrara 48
NIO Niobrara 48
NIO Niobrara 46
UNT Uinta 42
NIO Niobrara 42
UNT Uinta 42
ALB Albany 40
FRE Fremont 40
FRE Fremont 40
NIO Niobrara 38

NAT Natrona

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

290 274
285 280
279 286
269 268
251 281
243 262
175 241
292 268
260 243
234 254
202 275
279 272
160 271
156 260
129 257
225 225
220 270
125 226
170 244
131 173
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Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] IA Award 008 High Intermediate Bee

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
4 Beef Rounds

Rank

OCONOADLWN -~

Contestant

502a
302a
303c
303d
301a
302d
303a
305¢
304d
305b
302c
502b
502c
501d
301c
304a
304b
502d
503a
305a

Tie 1 Class(es):

10 Identification Line

Name

Seeds, Kaylee A
Schainost, Danielle M
Baars, Chelsea
Dockery, Lexie K
lorg, Newt

Lippincott, Tristan L
Dockery, Dax M
Winchester, Jacob
Stewart, Wilson
Osborne, Hank A
Lippincott, Taylor L
Smith, Shane A
Mosley, McKayle P
Moline, Joel R

Allen, Dalton B
Daniels, Cecilea A
Montgomery, Kaylee S
Shaner, Caleb J
Sparkman, Jordan T
Griffin, Wyatt C
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Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses

Team

NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont

Score

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

234 50
279 47
292 40
279 40
160 43
290 40
285 40
220 47
269 40
251 41
243 34
202 43
156 47
225 40
129 47
131 36
175 40
170 20
125 40
260 36
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Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] IA Award 009 High Intermediate ID F

Scoring Class(es):
10 Identification Line

Rank Contestant
1 303c
2 302d
3 303a
4 302a
5 303d
6 304d
7 305a
8 305b
9 302c

10 502a

11 501d

12 305¢

13 502b

14 304b

15 502d

16 301a

17 502c

18 304a

19 301c

20 503a

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses
4 Beef Rounds

5 Pork Loins

6 Pork Chops

Name

Baars, Chelsea
Lippincott, Tristan L
Dockery, Dax M
Schainost, Danielle M
Dockery, Lexie K
Stewart, Wilson
Griffin, Wyatt C
Osborne, Hank A
Lippincott, Taylor L
Seeds, Kaylee A
Moline, Joel R
Winchester, Jacob
Smith, Shane A
Montgomery, Kaylee S
Shaner, Caleb J

lorg, Newt

Mosley, McKayle P
Daniels, Cecilea A
Allen, Dalton B
Sparkman, Jordan T
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Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
4 Beef Rounds

Team

NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
FRE Fremont

Score
292

285
279
279
269

251
243
234
225
220

175
170
160
156
131

125

Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

268 138
274 138
280 138
286 145
272 136
268 136
243 107
281 135
262 134
254 148
225 122
270 127
275 131
241 118
244 104
271 131
260 125
173 109
257 117
226 103
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Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] IA Award 010 High Intermediate Indi

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
4 Beef Rounds

Tie 1 Class(es):
10 Identification Line

Scoring Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses
4 Beef Rounds

5 Pork Loins

6 Pork Chops

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses
4 Beef Rounds

5 Pork Loins

6 Pork Chops

10 Identification Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 303a Dockery, Dax M NIO Niobrara 565 285 138 280
2 302a Schainost, Danielle M GOS Goshen 565 279 145 286
3 302d Lippincott, Tristan L GOS Goshen 564 290 138 274
4 303c Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 560 292 138 268
5 303d Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 551 279 136 272
6 304d Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 537 269 136 268
7 305b Osborne, Hank A FRE Fremont 532 251 135 281
8 302c Lippincott, Taylor L GOS Goshen 505 243 134 262
9 305a Griffin, Wyatt C FRE Fremont 503 260 107 243
10 305¢c Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 490 220 127 270
11 502a Seeds, Kaylee A NIO Niobrara 488 234 148 254
12 502b Smith, Shane A NIO Niobrara 477 202 131 275
13 501d Moline, Joel R ALB Albany 450 225 122 225
14 301a lorg, Newt UNT Uinta 431 160 131 271
15 304b Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 416 175 118 241
16 502¢ Mosley, McKayle P NIO Niobrara 416 156 125 260
17 502d Shaner, Caleb J NIO Niobrara 414 170 104 244
18 301c Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 386 129 117 257
19 503a Sparkman, Jordan T FRE Fremont 351 125 103 226
20 304a Daniels, Cecilea A NAT Natrona 304 131 109 173
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Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] JA Award 001 High Junior Pork Res

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

3 Pork Carcasses 10 Identification Line 3 Pork Carcasses

5 Pork Loins

6 Pork Chops

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 303b Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 148 279 48 0
2 302b King, John W GOS Goshen 146 248 46 0
3 301b lorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 131 128 39 0
4 305d McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 127 163 35 0
5 304c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 124 182 30 0
6 601a Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 122 131 46 0
7 301d Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 96 74 44 0
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Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] JA Award 002 High Junior Lamb Re

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
2 Lamb Carcasses 10 Identification Line 1 Beef Carcasses

2 Lamb Carcasses

3 Pork Carcasses

4 Beef Rounds

5 Pork Loins

6 Pork Chops

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 302b King, John W GOS Goshen 50 248 282 0
2 304c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 50 182 250 0
3 301b lorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 46 128 274 0
4 305d McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 42 163 253 0
5 601a Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 42 131 252 0
6 301d Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 42 74 231 0
7 303b Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 40 279 265 0
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Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] JA Award 003 High Junior Beef Res

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 10 Identification Line 1 Beef Carcasses
4 Beef Rounds

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 301b lorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 97 128 47 0
2 301d Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 93 74 47 0
3 601a Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 88 131 41 0
4 302b King, John W GOS Goshen 86 248 38 0
5 305d McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 84 163 38 0
6 303b Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 77 279 34 0
7 304c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 76 182 33 0
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Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] JA Award 004 High Junior ID Result

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
10 Identification Line 1 Beef Carcasses 1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses 2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses 4 Beef Rounds
4 Beef Rounds
5 Pork Loins
6 Pork Chops
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 303b Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 279 265 117 0
2 302b King, John W GOS Goshen 248 282 136 0
3 304c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 182 250 126 0
4 305d McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 163 253 126 0
5 601a Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 131 252 130 0
6 301b lorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 128 274 143 0
7 301d Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 74 231 135 0

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] JA Award 005 High Junior Individual

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Beef Carcasses 10 Identification Line 1 Beef Carcasses 1 Beef Carcasses

2 Lamb Carcasses 2 Lamb Carcasses 2 Lamb Carcasses

3 Pork Carcasses 4 Beef Rounds 3 Pork Carcasses

4 Beef Rounds 4 Beef Rounds

5 Pork Loins 5 Pork Loins

6 Pork Chops 6 Pork Chops

10 Identification Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 303b Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 544 279 117 265
2 302b King, John W GOS Goshen 530 248 136 282
3 304c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 432 182 126 250
4 305d McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 416 163 126 253
5 301b lorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 402 128 143 274
6 601a Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 383 131 130 252
7 301d Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 305 74 135 231
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Contest MJ042309 [2009 Wyoming State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] AC Award 017 300 ID Club Results..

Scoring Class(es):
10 Identification Line

Rank Contestant
1 102d
2 104b
3 104d
4 105b
5 303c
6 302d
7 303a
8 104c
9 401d

10 104a

11 101b

12 303d

13 106¢c

14 303b

15 302a

16 102c

17 304d

18 305a

19 106a

20 305b

21 101a

22 302b

23 103d

24 302c

25 502a

26 101c

27 105a

28 501d

29 305c¢

30 102b

31 103a

32 502b

33 103b

34 103c

35 304c

36 304b

37 502d

38 305d

39 301a

40 502¢c

41 106d

42 304a

43 601a

44 301c

45 301b

46 105d

47 503a

48 105¢

49 301d

Tie 1 Class(es):

Name

Ochsner, Blake W
Miller, Katelynn L
Cushman, Harley K
Bentley, Colter L
Baars, Chelsea
Lippincott, Tristan L
Dockery, Dax M
Smith, Travis W
Ochsner, Katie P
Reed, Jordan C
Malone, Ty J
Dockery, Lexie K
Gose, Natalie D
Jensen, Amber S
Schainost, Danielle M
Cecil, Logan M
Stewart, Wilson
Griffin, Wyatt C
Oldham, Jared D
Osborne, Hank A
Dickerson, Hazen S
King, John W
Fletcher, Victoria L
Lippincott, Taylor L
Seeds, Kaylee A
Aimone, Bo B

Montgomery, Stetson W

Moline, Joel R
Winchester, Jacob
Gurney, Andrea M
Wood, William J
Smith, Shane A
Russell, Taryn C
Moline, Nick B
Stewart, Sheridan
Montgomery, Kaylee S
Shaner, Caleb J
McConnell, Mark D
lorg, Newt

Mosley, McKayle P
Rinker, Meredith A
Daniels, Cecilea A
Winchester, Colby
Allen, Dalton B
lorg, Dusty Q
Arner, Riley J
Sparkman, Jordan T
Toppan, Ariel C
Allen, Taylor S
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Tie 2 Class(es):

Team

GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
NIO Niobrara
GOS Goshen
GOS Goshen
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
GOS Goshen
NIO Niobrara
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
ALB Albany
FRE Fremont
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany
NIO Niobrara
ALB Albany
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
NIO Niobrara
FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
FRE Fremont
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta

Score

300
293
293
292
292
290
285
285
284
284
284
279
279
279
279
276
269
260
256
251
251
248
245
243
234
232
230
225
220
217
203
202
201
184
182
175
170
163
160
156
150
131
131
129
128
127
125
104

74

Tie Breakers

[cleoleolololololololelolololololololololololololololeoleolololeololololeololololololololololololoNoNoNe)

Tie 3 Class(es):

[cleolololeolololololololeolololololololeolololololololeolololeolololololololeoleololeolololololololNeoNo o)

[cfeololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololololoNe e Ne)



